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TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

141 1 SAVING UP Dom Dolla1 <G> SME G010005148317X
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R/E
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RIPTIDE

MURDER ON THE DANCE FLOOR - TRIPLE J LIKE A VERSION

STUMBLIN' IN

GOT ME STARTED

RUSH

CONFIDENCE

RHYME DUST

STAY

ATMOSPHERE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

WALKING ON A DREAM

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

YOUNGBLOOD

THUNDERSTRUCK

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

DANCE MONKEY

EAT YOUR MAN

ONE OF YOUR GIRLS

Vance Joy

Royel Otis

Cyril

Troye Sivan

Troye Sivan

Ocean Alley

MK & Dom Dolla

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

FISHER Feat. Kita Alexander

Flume Feat. Kai

Empire Of The Sun

AC/DC

Tame Impala

5 Seconds Of Summer

AC/DC

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

Tones and I

Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado

Troye Sivan

LIB/UMA

ABC/ORCH

SPI/WAR

EMI

EMI

ORCH

COL/SME

COL/SME

ETC/ORCH

FCL

CAP/EMI

ALB/SME

MOD/UMA

CAP/EMI

ALB/SME

ELE/UMA

BAD/SME

SME

EMI
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22

32

104

42

137

26

117
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96

133

296

109

187

240

18
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LMCD0219

AU-AB0-24-00105

NL-Z54-23-01810

5841554

5582659

AU-ZN3-17-00127

G010005007695M

G0100046273026

ETCETCD5801

FCL160

2349372

AU-AP0-80-00047

AU-UM7-15-00303

6748358

AU-AP0-90-00014

2775750

G010004106308O

G010005062433C

AU-UM7-23-00179
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